Competition Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

oo Ok WD =

Team

Norfolk

Surrey

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Score

626
610
521
514
451
362

Individual
506
490
416
434
376
322

P8
60
50
70
30
40
20

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
60
70
35
50
35
20

Date
10 Apr 2022



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1=
1=

BibNo Athlete

101 Isabelle Mardle
115 Queenivette Nguta
126 Lauren Taylor

104 Catlin Bell

192 Success Osimwegie
118 Kara Dacosta

127 Lottie Price

102 Charlotte Gilding
124 Jare Salami

111 Mia Hancox

122 Khelya Ekwe

112 Evie Humphrey
108 Evie Donnelly

140 Ava Freeman

105 Isabelle Rushmere
125 Tilly Farrar

123 Claudia Warren
106 Maddie Powles-Warren
139 Alice Lazenbury
109 Megan Harris

141 Natalie Seyler

113 Lexie Divall

130 Isobel Curry

131 Katelyn Milburn
110 Khara Bowlay-Williams
133 Mia Forbes

136 Tessa Morgan

117 Rosie Walsh

103 Yasmin Santos
129 Phoebe Milburn
120 Isabelle Hartley
116 Marcia Rutter

137 Maisie Law

134 Lauren Carr

138 Phoebe Reuben
119 Hannah Davies
135 Grace Povey

107 Emily Roberts

128 Madeleine Hallam

Team

Norfolk

Lancashire

Surrey

Norfolk

Individuals

Lancashire

Surrey

Norfolk

Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Herefordshire & Worcest
Norfolk

Surrey

Surrey

Norfolk

Herefordshire & Worcest
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Herefordshire & Worcest
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Devon

Devon

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Devon

Herefordshire & Worcest
Lancashire

Norfolk

Devon

Lancashire

Lancashire
Herefordshire & Worcest
Devon

Herefordshire & Worcest
Lancashire

Devon

Norfolk

Surrey

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:
2LR 4LR
48
50
49
46
44
49
40
32
37
28
46
44
40
36
40
30
37
18
40
42
26
33
34
18
23
24
30
27
18
14
16
23
27
33
18
20
22

S

46
48

39

22
34

SB SLJ
50
46
46
50
34
40 41
44 44
40
41
48
33
19 48
33
40 20
26 27
26 38
36 18
30
31 27
31 23
19
36
26
23
16
22 16

\'A

33

Date
10 Apr 2022



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

oo Ok WD =

Team

Norfolk
Surrey

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Devon

Comp No Name

101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106
107

Isabelle Mardle
Isabelle Mardle
Isabelle Mardle
Charlotte Gilding
Charlotte Gilding
Charlotte Gilding
Yasmin Santos
Yasmin Santos
Yasmin Santos

Catlin Bell

Catlin Bell

Catlin Bell

Isabelle Rushmere
Isabelle Rushmere
Isabelle Rushmere
Maddie Powles-Warren
Maddie Powles-Warren
Maddie Powles-Warren
Emily Roberts

Score
626
610
521
514
451
362

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SB

Individual
506
490
416
434
376
322

P8
60
50
70
30
40
20

Perf1
23.4
9.85
2.46
25.1

80
2.37
25.8
6.97

55
50.7

88

56
514

85

45
58.0

11.40
2.07

77

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
60
70
35
50
35
20

Perf2
10.21
2.49
2.37
7.28
51

58

45

11.20
2.09

Perf3
10.64
2.55
2.43
0.00
54

56

46

10.92
2.19

Norfolk (red)

Date
10 Apr 2022
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.4 2 48
10.64 3 46
2.55 1 50
25.1 10 32
80 4 44
2.43 4 44
25.8 16= 18
7.28 14 24
55 9= 33
50.7 3 46
88 1 50
58 = 39
51.4 = 40
85 2 48
46 16= 19
58.0 17 18
11.40 1 50
2.19 9= 33

77



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

oo Ok WD =

Team

Norfolk
Surrey

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Devon

Comp No Name

108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
113
113
113

Evie Donnelly

Evie Donnelly

Evie Donnelly

Megan Harris

Megan Harris

Megan Harris

Khara Bowlay-Williams
Khara Bowlay-Williams
Khara Bowlay-Williams
Mia Hancox

Mia Hancox

Mia Hancox

Evie Humphrey

Evie Humphrey

Evie Humphrey

Lexie Divall

Lexie Divall

Lexie Divall

Score
626
610
521
514
451
362

Event
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
506
490
416
434
376
322

Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

P8
60
50
70
30
40
20

Perf1
24.7
0.00

55
24.6
73
2.03
25.7
74
2.05
53.7
79
57
51.2
7.33
2.25
53.3
6.07
55

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
60
70
35
50
35
20

Perf2

8.02

53

2.04

2.02

56

7.37
2.21

6.84
55

Perf3

0.00

56

2.07

2.07

60

5.27
0.00

5.92
55

Perf4

Best
24.7
8.02
56
24.6
73
2.07
25.7
74
2.07
53.7
79
60
51.2
7.37
2.25
53.3
6.84
55

Date

10 Apr 2022
Ranking Points
6 40

8 36
8 36
5 42
12= 26
12= 27
14= 23
10= 31
12= 27
12 28
= 40

= 46

4 44
12 28
= 41

= 33
15 22
= 33



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

oo Ok WD =

Team

Norfolk
Surrey

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Devon

Comp No Name

115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120

Queenivette Nguta
Queenivette Nguta
Queenivette Nguta
Marcia Rutter
Marcia Rutter
Marcia Rutter
Rosie Walsh
Rosie Walsh
Rosie Walsh

Kara Dacosta
Kara Dacosta
Kara Dacosta
Hannah Davies
Hannah Davies
Hannah Davies
Isabelle Hartley
Isabelle Hartley
Isabelle Hartley

Score
626
610
521
514
451
362

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
506
490
416
434
376
322

P8
60
50
70
30
40
20

Perf1
22.5
9.99
2.45
25.7

73
47
25.5
5.60
2.15
50.1
76
57
56.6
72
1.78
59.7
7.26
48

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
60
70
35
50
35
20

Perf2
10.76
2.38
48
5.43
2.16

58

1.79

7.66
45

Lancashire (purple)

Perf3

9.72
2.42

47
0.00
2.21

55

1.85

6.16
51

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.5
10.76
2.45
25.7
73
48
25.5
5.60
2.21
50.1
76
58
56.6
72
1.85
59.7
7.66
51

Date

10 Apr 2022
Points

1 50

2 48

3 46
14= 23
12= 26
14= 23
12= 27
19 14
8 36

= 49

9 34

= 39
16 20
15 22
18 16
18 16
10= 31
13 26



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Norfolk 626 506 60 60
2 Surrey 610 490 50 70
3 Lancashire 521 416 70 35
4 Leicestershire & Rutland 514 434 30 50
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 451 376 40 35
6 Devon 362 322 20 20
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
122 Khelya Ekwe 2LR 24.2 24.2 3 46
122 Khelya Ekwe S 8.16 7.53 7.43 8.16 6= 39
122 Khelya Ekwe VJ 52 53 54 54 11= 29
123 Claudia Warren 2LR 24.8 24.8 7= 37
123 Claudia Warren SB 71 71 16= 19
123 Claudia Warren SLJ 2.47 2.38 0.00 2.47 2 48
124 Jare Salami 2LR 24.8 24.8 7= 37
124 Jare Salami S 7.66 7.39 7.03 7.66 10= 31
124 Jare Salami VJ 62 62 61 62 1 50
125 Tilly Farrar 4LR 53.5 53.5 11 30
125 Tilly Farrar S 8.45 9.21 8.37 9.21 5 42
125 Tilly Farrar SLJ 2.15 2.07 2.19 2.19 9= 33
126 Lauren Taylor 4LR 50.1 50.1 1= 49
126 Lauren Taylor SB 82 82 3 46
126 Lauren Taylor VJ 59 59 55 59 5 42
127 Lottie Price 4LR 514 514 5= 40
127 Lottie Price SB 79 79 5= 40
127 Lottie Price SLJ 2.25 2.17 2.18 2.25 5= 41
128 Madeleine Hallam 2LR 254 25.4
128 Madeleine Hallam SB 77 77

128 Madeleine Hallam SLJ 2.04 2.09 2.08 2.09



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

oo Ok WD =

Team
Norfolk
Surrey
Lancashire

Team Results

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Devon

Comp No
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
133
133
133
134
134
134
135
135
135

Name

Phoebe Milburn
Phoebe Milburn
Phoebe Milburn
Isobel Curry
Isobel Curry
Isobel Curry
Katelyn Milburn
Katelyn Milburn
Katelyn Milburn
Mia Forbes

Mia Forbes

Mia Forbes
Lauren Carr
Lauren Carr
Lauren Carr
Grace Povey
Grace Povey
Grace Povey

Score

626
610
521
514
451
362

Event
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
506
490
416
434
376
322

P8
60
50
70
30
40
20

Perf1
27.5
9.38

42
25.0
77
1.95
25.8
7.61
2.17
55.9
74
0.00
53.3
69
43
56.2
6.45
37

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
60
70
35
50
35
20

Perf2
9.50
41
1.90
8.01
217

2.04

46

6.19
34

Perf3
9.68
40
1.94

7.82
214

2.04

41

0.00
38

Devon (grey)

Perf4

Best Ranking

27.5
9.68
42
25.0
77
1.95
25.8
8.01
2.17
55.9
74
2.04
53.3
69
46
56.2
6.45
38

Date

10 Apr 2022
Points

19 14
4 44
18 16
9 34
8 36
17 18
16= 18
9 34
11 30
14 24
10= 31
14= 23
9= 33
18 16
16= 19
15 22
18 16
19 14



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Norfolk 626 506 60 60
2 Surrey 610 490 50 70
3 Lancashire 521 416 70 35
4  Leicestershire & Rutland 514 434 30 50
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 451 376 40 35
6 Devon 362 322 20 20
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Tessa Morgan 2LR 25.3 25.3 11 30
136 Tessa Morgan SB 71 71 16= 19
136 Tessa Morgan VJ 53 54 51 54 11= 29
137 Maisie Law 2LR 25.5 25.5 12= 27
137 Maisie Law S 6.45 6.59 5.69 6.59 16 20
137 Maisie Law SLJ 2.04 2.01 2.04 2.04 14= 23
138 Phoebe Reuben 2LR 25.8 25.8 16= 18
138 Phoebe Reuben S 6.58 5.97 6.56 6.58 17 18
138 Phoebe Reuben VJ 48 47 47 48 14= 23
139 Alice Lazenbury 4LR 51.4 51.4 5= 40
139 Alice Lazenbury SB 79 79 5= 40
139 Alice Lazenbury SLJ 2.01 0.00 0.00 2.01 16 20
140 Ava Freeman 4LR 51.8 51.8 8 36
140 Ava Freeman S 7.03 6.97 7.34 7.34 13 26
140 Ava Freeman VJ 60 59 56 60 2= 46
141  Natalie Seyler 4LR 55.6 55.6 13 26
141 Natalie Seyler SB 73 73 12= 26

141 Natalie Seyler SLJ 2.21 2.24 2.22 2.24 7 38



Team Results Individuals ()

Competition: Venue:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Essex Sports Arena
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Norfolk 626 506 60 60
2 Surrey 610 490 50 70
3 Lancashire 521 416 70 35
4 Leicestershire & Rutland 514 434 30 50
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 451 376 40 35
6 Devon 362 322 20 20
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
192 Success Osimwegie 2LR 24.3
192 Success Osimwegie S 0.00 8.16 8.16

192 Success Osimwegie A 58 60 60

Date
10 Apr 2022

Best Ranking Points

24.3 4 44
8.16 6= 39
60 2= 46



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Lancashire
2 Norfolk
3 Surrey
4 Individuals
5 Leicestershire & Rutland
6 Leicestershire & Rutland
7= Surrey
= Surrey
9 Devon
10 Norfolk
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire
12= Lancashire
12= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
14= Leicestershire & Rutland
14= Lancashire
16= Norfolk
16= Devon
16= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
19 Devon

Results Sheet

Surrey

Colour

Purple
Red
Yellow

Black
Black
Yellow
Yellow
Grey
Red
Green
Purple
Green
Black
Purple
Red
Grey
Green
Grey
Yellow

BibNo

115
101
122
192
109
108
123
124
130
102
136
117
137
110
116
103
131
138
129
128

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Queenivette Nguta
Isabelle Mardle
Khelya Ekwe
Success Osimwegie
Megan Harris

Evie Donnelly
Claudia Warren
Jare Salami

Isobel Curry
Charlotte Gilding
Tessa Morgan
Rosie Walsh

Maisie Law

Khara Bowlay-Williams
Marcia Rutter
Yasmin Santos
Katelyn Milburn
Phoebe Reuben
Phoebe Milburn
Madeleine Hallam

Best

225
23.4
24.2
24.3
24.6
24.7
24.8
24.8
25.0
251
25.3
255
255
25.7
25.7
25.8
25.8
25.8
27.5
254

2 Lap Race

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
34
32
30
27
27
23
23
18
18
18
14

0



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=
3
4
5=
5=
5=
8
9=
9=
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Team

Lancashire

Surrey

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon

Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Devon

Lancashire

Norfolk

Lancashire

Colour

Purple
Yellow
Red
Black
Red
Yellow
Green
Green
Black
Grey
Yellow
Black
Green
Grey
Grey
Purple
Red
Purple

BibNo

118
126
104
112
105
127
139
140
113
134
125
111
141
133
135
119
106
120

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Kara Dacosta
Lauren Taylor
Catlin Bell

Evie Humphrey
Isabelle Rushmere
Lottie Price

Alice Lazenbury
Ava Freeman
Lexie Divall
Lauren Carr

Tilly Farrar

Mia Hancox
Natalie Seyler

Mia Forbes

Grace Povey
Hannah Davies
Maddie Powles-Warren
Isabelle Hartley

Best

50.1
50.1
50.7
51.2
51.4
51.4
51.4
51.8
53.3
53.3
53.5
53.7
55.6
55.9
56.2
56.6
58.0
59.7

4 Lap Race

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points

49
49
46
44
40
40
40
36
33
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO hA WN =

03
01
04
06
02
05

Lancashire

Norfolk

Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon

Colour

Purple
Red
Yellow
Green
Black
Grey

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:37.8
1:40.6
1:41.5
1:41.8
1:47.6
1:49.9

Performance

1:37.8
1:40.6
1:41.5
1:41.8
1:47.6
1:49.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 04
2 01
3 02
= 03
= 06
6 05

Surrey

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Colour

Yellow
Red
Black
Purple
Green
Grey

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:36.6
1:36.9
1:37.4
1:41.4
1:41.4
1:43.9

Performance

1:36.6
1:36.9
1:37.4
1:41.4
1:41.4
1:43.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
35.0
35.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

abhowmn =

D
Il

10=

10=
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Team

Norfolk

Lancashire

Norfolk

Devon

Surrey

Surrey

Individuals

Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon

Lancashire

Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Lancashire

Colour

Red
Purple
Red
Grey
Yellow
Yellow

Black
Grey
Purple
Yellow
Black
Green
Red
Black
Green
Green
Grey
Purple

BibNo

106
115
101
129
125
122
192
108
131
120
124
112
140
103
113
137
138
135
117

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena
Name Best
Maddie Powles-Warren 11.40
Queenivette Nguta 10.76
Isabelle Mardle 10.64
Phoebe Milburn 9.68
Tilly Farrar 9.21
Khelya Ekwe 8.16
Success Osimwegie 8.16
Evie Donnelly 8.02
Katelyn Milburn 8.01
Isabelle Hartley 7.66
Jare Salami 7.66
Evie Humphrey 7.37
Ava Freeman 7.34
Yasmin Santos 7.28
Lexie Divall 6.84
Maisie Law 6.59
Phoebe Reuben 6.58
Grace Povey 6.45
Rosie Walsh 5.60

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
34
31
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Shot

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3
4

8
9
10=
10=
12=
12=
12=
15
16=
16=
18

Team

Norfolk

Norfolk

Surrey

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon

Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Lancashire

Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Norfolk

Surrey

Colour

Red
Red
Yellow
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Grey
Purple
Black
Grey
Black
Purple
Green
Purple
Yellow
Green
Grey
Red
Yellow

BibNo

104
105
126
102
111
127
139
130
118
110
133
109
116
141
119
123
136
134
107
128

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:
Name
Catlin Bell
Isabelle Rushmere

Lauren Taylor
Charlotte Gilding
Mia Hancox
Lottie Price

Alice Lazenbury
Isobel Curry

Kara Dacosta
Khara Bowlay-Williams
Mia Forbes
Megan Harris
Marcia Rutter
Natalie Seyler
Hannah Davies
Claudia Warren
Tessa Morgan
Lauren Carr
Emily Roberts
Madeleine Hallam

Total

88
85
82
80
79
79
79
77
76
74
74
73
73
73
72
71
71
69
77
77

Speed Bounce

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points

50
48
46
44
40
40
40
36
34
31
31
26
26
26
22
19
19
16

0

0



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3
4

7
8

11
12=
12=
14=
14=

16

17

18

Team

Norfolk

Surrey

Lancashire

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Lancashire

Norfolk

Surrey

Devon

Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Devon

Lancashire

Surrey

Colour

Red
Yellow
Purple
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Purple
Red
Yellow
Grey
Black
Black
Grey
Green
Green
Grey
Purple
Yellow

BibNo

101
123
115
102
112
127
141
117
106
125
131
109
110
133
137
139
130
119
128

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Isabelle Mardle
Claudia Warren
Queenivette Nguta
Charlotte Gilding

Evie Humphrey

Lottie Price

Natalie Seyler

Rosie Walsh

Maddie Powles-Warren
Tilly Farrar

Katelyn Milburn

Megan Harris

Khara Bowlay-Williams
Mia Forbes

Maisie Law

Alice Lazenbury

Isobel Curry

Hannah Davies
Madeleine Hallam

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.55
2.47
2.45
2.43
2.25
2.25
2.24
2.21
2.19
219
217
2.07
2.07
2.04
2.04
2.01
1.95
1.85
2.09

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
36
33
33
30
27
27
23
23
20
18
16

0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Black
Green

Yellow
Red
Purple
Black
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Purple
Purple
Green
Red
Grey
Grey

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Surrey
2= Leicestershire & Rutland
2= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
2= Individuals
5 Surrey
6= Norfolk
6= Lancashire
8 Leicestershire & Rutland
9= Norfolk
9= Leicestershire & Rutland
11= Surrey
11= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
13 Lancashire
14= Lancashire
14= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
16= Norfolk
16= Devon
18 Devon
19 Devon

Grey

BibNo

124
111
140
192
126
104
118
108
103
113
122
136
120
116
138
105
134
129
135

Vertical Jump

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena
Name Best Points
Jare Salami 62 50
Mia Hancox 60 46
Ava Freeman 60 46
Success Osimwegie 60 46
Lauren Taylor 59 42
Catlin Bell 58 39
Kara Dacosta 58 39
Evie Donnelly 56 36
Yasmin Santos 55 33
Lexie Divall 55 33
Khelya Ekwe 54 29
Tessa Morgan 54 29
Isabelle Hartley 51 26
Marcia Rutter 48 23
Phoebe Reuben 48 23
Isabelle Rushmere 46 19
Lauren Carr 46 19
Phoebe Milburn 42 16
Grace Povey 38 14

Date
10 Apr 2022



